AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF P
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
016	October 30, 2003	03	3-00-002, 10/2	21/03	į		
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If ot	ther than Item	6)	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		٦,	U.S. Nuclear F	Regulato		DDE	
Division of Contracts			Div of Contrac	-			
ATTN: Michael Turner - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint			nt North	- MS T-7-I-2			
Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington DC 20555			Washington, DC	20555			
Washington be 20000			idoning con,	0 20000			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	e and ZIP Code)	ш		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TON NO.	
6. NAME AND ADDITION OF CONTINUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	a dira Eli Coda)			100			
					NRR-00-002		
SONALYSTS, INC.					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	_	
ATTN: LaVeria Sanders							
215 Parkway North					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR	ACT/ORDER NO.	
P.O. Box 280 Waterford CT 06385				l li	NRC-03-00-002		
wateriord of 06363							
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			: 1	11-20-2000		
11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMEI	NDMENTS OF	SOLICI	TATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Itom 14. The hour a	nd date	a specified for res	aint of Offa	rs Dis autonda	d Die not out	andad
			•	•	LJ	· L_J	ended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	•				•	•	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning							
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w							
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC							
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter.			•	•			
and date specified.	makes releighed to the solici	tation t	ma this amenant	int, and is i	eceived blior to the open	ing nou	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)							
B&	R#: 420-15-101-110		CODE#: J-2846		: 252A		
	PN#: 31X0200.420 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA	GATION AMOUNT	SI6,88	TS/ORDERS		
	THE CONTRACT/ORD						
	<u> </u>				·		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	HINITEN	A 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES	(such as changes	in paying offic	e, appropriation date, etc.)		
X SEPTEMBER 14,1 GROSANT TO THE ACTION OF TA					·		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
T IMPORTANT.							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return	copies	to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contra	ct subject matter where f	feasible.)			
SEE PAGE 2 FOR MODIFICATION DETAILS							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, re	mains unchanged and i	in full force and	l effect.		
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF COM	NTRACTING C	FFICER (Type or print)		
		M:	ichael A. Turr	ner,			
		Co	ontracting Off	ficer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AME,			16C. DATE SIGNE	
IGE. GOMINACIONOLI ENUN	.55. DATE SIGNED		Milling	T.L.	und		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	J'ILLET COL	ure of Contract	ing Officer)	10/30/0	23
(Cignotors of person dunionized to sign)	§	1	Calaure			1 7	

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY'04 funds in the amount of \$16,886.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$780,000.00 to \$796,886.00, thus fully funding the contract.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Under Subsection B.2 - <u>CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE</u>, Paragraphs c and d are deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

- "(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$796,886.00, of which the sum of \$737,516.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$59,370.00 represents the fixed fee.
- (d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through November 19, 2003."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'00 Obligation Amount	. \$	30,000.00
Total FY'01 Obligation Amount	. \$2	270,000.00
Total FY'02 Obligation Amount	. \$2	262,800.00
Total FY'02 De-obligation Amount	-\$	32,800.00
Total FY'03 Obligation Amount	\$2	250,000.00
Total FY'04 Obligation Amount	\$	16,886.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$796,886.00

This modification obligates FY'04 funds in the amount of \$16,886.00

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of \$796,886.00 remain unchanged.